CSKM PUBLIC SCHOOL
Chattarpur, Satbari, New Delhi - 110 074
ANNUAL EXAMINATION - DATE SHEET - CLASS - XI (March 2018)

(a) PRACTICAL EXAMINATION
Date Days Subjects
26-02-2018 | Monday Chemistry/ Business Studies / Sociology |
27-02-2018 | Tuesday Biology / Accountancy / History
28-02-2018 Wednesday Physical Education/ Painting
05-03-2018 Monday Physics / Economics
06-03-2018 Tuesday Psychology/Informatics Practices

Annual Examination for Class XI will commence from 09/03/2017

(b) THEORY EXAMINATION

Date Days Subjects Particulars
07-03-2018 Wednesday Maths / Bio/ Economics / History Open Book Exam
08-03-2018 Thursday ---do-- Discussion
09-03-2018 Friday ---do-- Closed Book Exam
10-03-2018 | Saturday Psychology/ IP / Maths (B+C) Open Book Exam
12-03-2018 Monday ---do-- Discussion
13-03-2018 | Tuesday ---do-- Closed Book Exam
14-03-2018 | Wednesday English Open Book Exam
15-03-2018 | Thursday ---do-- Discussion
16-03-2018 | Friday ---do-- Closed Book Exam
17-03-2018 | Saturday Chemistry/Business Studies / Pol. Science Open Book Exam
19-03-2018 | Monday --do-- Discussion
20-03-2018 Tuesday ---do-- Closed Book Exam
21-03-2018 | Wednesday Physics / Accountancy / Sociology Open Book Exam
22-03-2018 | Thursday --do-- Discussion
24-03-2018 | Saturday ---do-- Closed Book Exam
26-03-2018 Monday Physical Education/ Painting (6" Subject) Open Book Exam
27-03-2018 Tuesday ---do-- Closed Book Exam

Important Points:
1. Answer sheet, duly filled by the students and signed by invigilator on duty, will be
submitted only after the completion of three hours of examination.

2. No candidate will leave the examination hall for any excuse like drinking water and toilet
before 2 hours of the commencement of examination.

3. Mobile phone, in any case is not allowed during the examination period.
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Examination Incharge Vice cipal Vice Principal Principa:‘ll‘]
Dated : -16-02-2018



